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Specification

Stock No 238162
Type GAS
Make DAEWOO

Model G20SC-2
Year 2004
Euromast 3F450
Hours 9729
Capacity 2000 kg
Lift height 4500
Values 3
Quality Rating 3
Mechanical

Character.

Load Centre (c) 500 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic) Seated
Weights

Service weight (Total weight ) 3385 kg

Wheels
Tyres type

Superelastic

Dimensions

Lift height (h3)
Extended height (h4)
Height of overhead guard (cabin)
(h6)

Length to fork face (12)
Overall width (b1/b2)
Forks length (1)

Fork carriage (class)
Fork carriage width (b3)
Length of chasis (17)
Collapsed height (h1)
Forks height (s)

Forks width (e)

4500 mm
5500 mm

2130 mm

2300 mm
1100 mm
1200 mm

DIN 15173/ 2A
1100 mm
2100 mm
2050 mm

40 mm

100 mm

Performance
Service brake

hydraulic/mechanical

Drive

Drive motor (60 min rating) 26.8 kW
Battery voltage/capacity 12V V/Ah
Other

Noise level 103 dB
Engine

Engine type (Engine type) gas

Location

Visual

PHL (UK) Limited.,For Lane, Basingstoke, RG25 2RP, United Kingdom

Phone: +44(0) 1784 818181

Email: sales@phl.co.uk

Website: https://www.phl.co.uk

Appearance: Poor Cosmetics

Mechanical Status: Current non runner

Registered in England No. 5210384; VAT No. GB 314 5109 37



