



Phone: +44(0) 1784 818181
Email: sales@phl.co.uk
Website: https://www.phl.co.uk

Specification

Stock No	238162
Type	GAS
Make	DAEWOO
Model	G20SC-2
Year	2004
Euromast	3F450
Hours	9729
Capacity	2000 kg
Lift height	4500
Values	3
Quality Rating	3

Mechanical

Character.	
Load Centre (c)	500 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic)	Seated

Weights	
Service weight (Total weight)	3385 kg

Wheels	
Tyres type	Superelastic

Dimensions	
Lift height (h3)	4500 mm
Extended height (h4)	5500 mm
Height of overhead guard (cabin) (h6)	2130 mm
Length to fork face (l2)	2300 mm
Overall width (b1/b2)	1100 mm
Forks length (l)	1200 mm
Fork carriage (class)	DIN 15173 / 2A
Fork carriage width (b3)	1100 mm
Length of chasis (l7)	2100 mm
Collapsed height (h1)	2050 mm
Forks height (s)	40 mm
Forks width (e)	100 mm

Performance	
Service brake	hydraulic/mechanical

Drive	
Drive motor (60 min rating)	26.8 kW
Battery voltage/capacity	12V V/Ah

Other	
Noise level	103 dB

Engine	
Engine type (Engine type)	gas

Location

Visual

Appearance: Poor Cosmetics

Mechanical Status: Current non runner